Row Labels
Bowland Fell Runners

Buckley Runners

Clwydian Range Runners

Denbigh Harriers
Eryri Harriers

Manx Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Mersey Tri

Oswestry Olympians
Penny Lane Striders
Pensby Runners
(blank)

Glossopdale Harriers
Prestatyn RC
Chester triathlon club
Delamere Spartans
Deestriders
Ambleside

Run Free

West Cheshire
Helsby Running Club
Sedgley Striders
Warrington

Duro

Pickled Riders

Uts

Nil club

Achille Ratti CC
Wirral Vikings
Grand Total

Sum of Points

139

127
497

159
215
66
53
88

83
53
386
803
89
85
10
80
39
81
72
87
346
74
67
59
84
65
47
33
12
3999

Clwydian Hills 2023

Petzl Team Trophy

Team Points
Clwydian Range Runners 497
Pensby 386
Helsby 346
Eryri 215
Denbigh 159




